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Total number of deals Acquisition / disposals Clients advised
Total investment volume Lot size range Total number of sectors

£609m £5.9m-£400m 4

Landsec Hotel Portfolio

Role: Disposal Client: Landsec Role: Acquisition Client: M&G
Sector: Hotel Price: £400,000,000 Sector: Hotel Price: £46,000,000

De Vere Wokefield Estate

Role: Disposal Client: Confidential Role: Acquisition Client: Columbia Threadneedle
Sector: Hotel Price: £36,150,000 Sector: Healthcare Price: £17,110,000

Virgin Active Nottingham

Role: Disposal Client: PATRIZIA Role: Disposal Client: LaSalle IM
Sector: Hotel Price: £14,000,000 Sector: Gym Price: £5,900,000
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CHARLIE FLETCHER

Head of Operational Long Income
Charles.Fletcher@knightfrank.com
T: +44 20 7861 1450

M: +44 7838 575 063

HUW HOLMAN

Partner
Huw.Holman@knightfrank.com
T: +44 20 3909 6806

M: +44 7583 041 688

FRANCESCA SIDOLI

Senior Surveyor
Francesca.Sidoli@knightfrank.com
T: +44 20 3995 0774

M: +44 7870 800 760

RECENT RESEARCH

SHAUN ROY

Partner
Shaun.Roy@knightfrank.com
T: +44 20 7861 1222

M: +44 7957 342 285
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JAMES BATER

Associate
James.Bater@knightfrank.com
T: +44 20 3967 7113

M: +44 7866 057 112

MEGAN MIRCHANDANI
Surveyor
Megan.Mirchandani@knightfrank.com
T: +44 20 3307 4151

M: +44 7976 084 180
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https://www.knightfrank.com/active-capital
https://www.knightfrank.com/research/report-library/uk-hotel-dashboard-11460.aspx
https://www.knightfrank.com/research/report-library/healthcare-capital-markets-11301.aspx
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